jfcequine.com
EQUINE
Catalogue
 Page 3  //////////////  Page 2
Contents
EXPERIENCE
35
YEARS

SB4 Black Bucket 12 L / 2.6 Gal
SB5 Blue Bucket 9 L / 2 Gal
SC3 Yellow Scooper Bucket 13.5 L / 3 Gal
SB4
SB2
Easy Empty Cubic Meter Meal Bin
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM)
CMB05 750kg / 1000L 1220 L x 1220 W x 1130 H
• Tilts for easy access.
• Smooth interior base without crevices.
• Secure animal-proof lid with two rubber locking toggles.
• Hygienic, smooth interior surface and 25mm
drain off valve for easy cleaning.
Tipping Wheelbarrows
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM) COLOUR OPTIONS
TWB250 250 L 1830 D x 860 W x 860 H
TWB400 400 L 1800 D x 900 W x 950 H
TWB500 500 L 1830 D x 1100 W x 910 H
Minimum effort to transport and tip heavy bulky loads.
Wheelbarrows
Our range of innovative wheelbarrows are ideal for Agricultural/Equine use. Each wheelbarrow is fitted
with a galvanised metal frame and roller bearing pneumatic wheels to deliver superior manoeuvrability

• 2 varieties of lids and a divider available separately.
Fixed Body Wheelbarrow
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM) COLOUR OPTIONS
TWBG 250 L 1800 D x 865 W x 720 H
• Also suitable for transporting new born calves
and other smaller animals.
Junior Tipping Wheelbarrow
Our Junior Tipping Wheelbarrow is ideal for your little helper. It is
fitted with a galvanised metal frame and solid puncture proof wheels
to deliver superior manoeuvrability and smooth handling. It is tough,
durable and surprisingly lightweight in use, even with heavy loads.
• Tips with ease.
• Good handling on rough terrain.
• Ideal for mucking out and gardening.
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM) COLOUR OPTIONS
TWB125 125 L 1120 D x 590 W x 640 H
Adult Supervision Recommended
Mini Tipping Wheelbarrow
Our Mini Tipping Wheelbarrow is ideal for Equine
use. It is fitted with a galvanised metal frame and
solid puncture proof wheels to deliver superior
manoeuvrability and smooth handling. It is tough,
durable and surprisingly lightweight in use, even
with heavy loads.
• Tips with ease.
• Ideal for mucking out and gardening.
CODE TWB125A
CAPACITY 125 L
DIMENSIONS (MM) 1255D x 590 W x 640 H
COLOUR
 Page 23  //////////////  Page 22
ATV Trailers
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM) COLOURS
ATV250 250L 1700 L x 800 W x 780 H
ATV400 400L 2200 L x 1200 W x 900 H
ATV500 500L 2316 L x 1425 W x 940 H
• Lever ball, locking hitch.
• Spring loaded locking mechanism.
• Strong hinge point.
• Protective plate on tipping point.
ATV Hydraulic Tipping Trailer
CODE CAPACITY DIMENSIONS (MM) COLOURS
ATV500T 500L 2195 L x 1364 W x 966 H
Our ATV Hydraulic Tipping Trailer is fitted with two 4 Ply off road tyres, a galvanised
chassis and an easy-to-use hydraulic tipping mechanism. The heavy duty
galvanised frame ensures the trailer is suited to harsh terrain.
• Reinforced heavy duty galvanized chassis.